
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bradley Lynch - (289289) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

50.44 801 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

50.78 785  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

50.78 785 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

50.87 781 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

51.09 771 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

51.40 757  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Co Derby 1

51.49 753  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

51.59 749 F 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

51.67 745 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

51.75 742 F 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

51.76 742 F 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

51.77 741 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

51.79 740 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

51.93 734 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

51.93 734 H 11/12/15 Amsterdam Cup 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

51.94 734 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.16 725 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

52.18 724 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.20 723 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.42 714 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

52.45 713 H 23/01/16 2016 Miami Super Challenge Australia  1

52.48 711 F 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

52.48 711 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

52.49 711 F 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.49 711 F 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.56 708 F 23/01/16 2016 Miami Super Challenge Australia  1

52.59 707 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1
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52.59 707 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.69 703 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

52.72 702 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.73 701 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

52.88 695 S 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.93 693 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.95 693 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

53.14 685 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.26 681 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

53.26 681 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

53.30 679 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.39 676 H 06/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Co Birm'ham 1

53.44 674 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

53.45 673 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.50 671 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

53.54 670 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

53.71 664 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

53.76 662 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.77 661 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.80 660 F 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.83 659 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.85 658 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

54.02 652 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

54.04 652 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

54.12 649 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

54.35 640 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

54.67 629 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

54.70 628 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

54.88 622 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

55.29 608 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

55.42 604 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

55.42 604 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

55.48 602 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

55.79 592 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

56.10 582 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

56.18 580 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

56.27 577 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

56.38 574 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

56.54 569 F 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

56.75 563 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

57.05 554 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

57.28 547 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

57.85 531  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

58.60 511  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.83 435 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:06.29 353 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

1:07.13 340 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.40 757  30/04/16 Standard Energy Cup 2016 Lignanao Co Derby 1

52.73 701 H 24/04/16 National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final Cardiff Co Derby 1

50.87 781 F 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

50.78 785 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1
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50.78 785 H 14/04/16 British Championships 2016 Glasgow Co Derby 1

51.77 741 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1

52.56 708 F 23/01/16 2016 Miami Super Challenge Australia  1

52.45 713 H 23/01/16 2016 Miami Super Challenge Australia  1

51.93 734 H 11/12/15 Amsterdam Cup 2015 Amsterdam, Holland  1

50.44 801 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

51.09 771 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

51.49 753  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

50.78 785  28/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1

52.48 711 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

51.59 749 F 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

51.67 745 S 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

51.94 734 H 08/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

52.48 711 F 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

52.42 714 H 27/07/14 National Youth Team Championships Portugal  1

52.69 703 H 29/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

52.59 707 F 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.93 693 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.16 725 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Boldmere 1

51.75 742 F 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

51.93 734 H 12/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Birm'ham 1

53.50 671 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

54.04 652 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

52.95 693 H 09/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Birm'ham 1

53.26 681 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

54.12 649 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.72 702 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.44 674 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

51.76 742 F 03/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

51.79 740 S 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.18 724 H 02/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.26 681 H 30/06/13 ESSA National Inter-Divisional Meet 2013 Liverpool Co Birm'ham 1

52.20 723 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.54 670 H 10/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Co Birm'ham 1

55.79 592 F 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

53.71 664 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Birm'ham 1

52.49 711 F 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.14 685 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.49 711 F 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

52.88 695 S 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.45 673 H 18/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.85 658 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

54.67 629 F 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

54.70 628 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

53.77 661 H 22/04/12 National Arena League 'B' Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.39 676 H 06/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Co Birm'ham 1

53.30 679 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

54.02 652 F 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

54.35 640 H 16/12/11 Plymouth Leander Long Course Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

56.10 582 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

53.80 660 F 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.76 662 S 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

53.83 659 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

56.27 577 F 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1
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56.18 580 H 30/04/11 BG Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

55.42 604 H 17/04/11 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

55.42 604 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

55.29 608 F 18/12/10 Plymouth Leander Open Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

55.48 602 F 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

54.88 622 H 29/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

56.75 563 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

56.38 574 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

57.28 547 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League Cup Final Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

56.54 569 F 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

57.05 554 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1

58.60 511  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

57.85 531  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Co Birm'ham 1

1:01.83 435 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Birm'ham 1

1:06.29 353 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Birm'ham 2

1:07.13 340 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Co Birm'ham 1
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